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Puebla

XEEG-AM

Puebla

1,235

1,056

85.51%

562

2,364,648

1,522,254

40.91%

Puebla

XEEG-AM

Tlaxcala

1,235

179

14.49%

222

475,579

300,079

40.65%




Puebla EEG-AM 1,235 1,056 85.51% 1,855,172 1,850,960 43.10%
Puebla XEEG-AM  |Tlaxcala 1,235) 179 14.49% 342,700 341,582 38.77%

Puebla EEG-AM  [Puebla | 64 2,244,192 1,454,409 571,569 493,786 538,202
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